10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

XI Miedzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Czechowic-Dziedzic w Tarokach

ZAWODNIK

Jurcik Vaclav
Kaczmarczyk Marceli
Duzniak Marian
Szyputa Jézef
Jarczok Maciej
Medrzak Tomasz
Chrob&k Tomas
Zie¢ Marek

Kocur Josef

Kuéka Edward
Hotyst Wiadystaw
élosarczyk Mirostaw
Malarz Andrzej
Nerodil David

Maj Andrzej
Handzlik Bronistaw
Buczek Kazimierz
Jurzak Stanistaw
Kézka Zdzistaw
Handzlik Michat
Kowalski Stanistaw
Panel Zbigniew
Papuga Miroslav
Koziet Henryk
Medrzak Anna
Buczek Wiestaw
Hatat Jarostaw
Sztafinska Lucyna

Kobiela Jézef

Tomaszczyk Stanistaw

Buczek Bolestaw
Benek Stanistaw
Slosarczyk Roman
Zaczek Wiestaw

Mulet Andrzej

RUNDA 1
4.0 (84)
4.0 (29)
3.0 (12)
2.0 (-57)
2.0 (-7)
3.0 (-1)
3.0 (39)

3.5 (9)
3.5 (9)
4.0 (82)
4.0 (43)
4.0 (45)
4.0 (83)
4.0 (42)
3.0 (3)

4.0 (105)
4.0 (78)
2.0 (-28)
1.0 (-37)
3.0 (23)
4.0 (26)
2.0 (-13)
1.0 (-37)

2.0 (1)
3.0 (25)
1.0 (-95)

4.0 (187)
3.0 (59)
4.0 (17)
2.0 (-12)
1.0 (-78)
2.0 (-40)

1.0 (-111)
2.0 (-1)

1.0 (-70)

RUNDA 2
4.0 (51)
4.0 (105)
3.0 (11)
3.0 (2)
4.0 (57)
1.0 (-33)
4.0 (60)
2.0 (4)
1.0 (-42)
1.0 (-25)
3.0 (108)
4.0 (46)
4.0 (112)
4.0 (49)
3.0 (35)
2.0 (-43)
4.0 (97)
3.0 (8)
3.0 (2)
3.0 (19)
3.0 (3)
1.0 (-67)
3.0 (6)
2.0 (-26)
4.0 (46)
2.0 (-16)
4.0 (133)
2.0 (-36)
1.0 (-22)
3.0 (10)
4.0 (62)
1.0 (-192)
1.0 (-48)
2.0 (-53)

4.0 (8)

RUNDA 3 | RUNDA 4

4.0 (33) 4.0 (123)

3.0 (14)
4.0 (20)
4.0 (83)
3.0 (36)
4.0 (127)
4.0 (71)
2.0 (-2)
2.0 (-22)
2.0 (-18)
2.0 (-32)
3.0 (-17)
1.0 (-51)
1.0 (-33)
4.0 (92)
4.0 (58)
2.0 (-51)
3.0 (74)
4.0 (48)

3.0 (9)
2.0 (-16)
4.0 (123)
4.0 (64)
1.0 (-88)
2.0 (-4)
2.0 (-11)
4.0 (57)
4.0 (68)
3.0 (-10)

3.0 (2)

3.0 (8)

3.0 (2)
4.0 (250)
1.0 (-70)

3.0 (17)

2.0 (-10)
4.0 (69)
4.0 (56)
3.0 (39)
4.0 (41)
2.0 (-8)
4.0 (54)
4.0 (25)
4.0 (89)

4.0 (137)
1.0 (-71)
3.0 (-11)
2.0 (4)
1.0 (-49)
1.0 (-46)
2.0 (-5)
3.0 (3)
2.0 (-32)
1.0 (-82)
3.0 (4)
2.0 (-32)
2.0 (-24)
4.0 (50)
2.0 (-49)
4.0 (75)
1.0 (-79)
3.0 (-11)
1.0 (-58)
3.0 (-20)
2.0 (-73)
2.0 (-6)
3.0 (7)
3.0 (47)

3.0 (42)

RUNDA 5
4.0 (178)
4.0 (73)
3.0 (10)
3.0 (187)
4.0 (79)
4.0 (42)
3.0 (-13)
4.0 (97)
4.0 (52)
3.0 (101)
1.0 (-36)
2.0 (114)
2.0 (-30)
3.0 (40)
3.0 (15)
3.0 (19)
2.0 (-35)
3.0 (25)
4.0 (34)
4.0 (32)
2.0 (-33)
4.0 (118)
3.0 (92)
4.0 (124)
2.0 (31)
4.0 (59)
0.0 (-305)
1.0 (-101)
4.0 (50)
2.0 (-5)
3.0 (20)
4.0 (451)
3.0 (21)
4.0 (37)

1.0 (-61)

20.0

17.0

17.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

15.5

14.5

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

469

211

122

271

204

176

149

162

22

229

220

117

103

102

96

93

84

82

15

-16

129

101

61

49

12

-21

-23

-25

-61

215

119

-40

-64



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.

ZAWODNIK
Zbijowski Franciszek
Adamek Zdzistaw
Konior Andrzej
Medrzak Tadeusz
Pafik Stanislav

Nie¢ Véroslav
Gacek Anna
Skrudlik Tadeusz
Pekala Wtadystaw
Medrzak Aleksandra
Stwora Stanistaw
Kine Piotr

Kobiela Ludwik
Zemczak Stanistaw
Zie¢ Przemystaw
Jarczok Jadwiga
Kasperek Wtadystaw
Oskiero Stanistawa
Pafik Tomas

Jurzak Mieczystaw

Bednarz Stanistaw

RUNDA 1
4.0 (62)
3.0 (30)
2.0 (-24)
1.0 (-13)
2.0 (-27)
3.0 (32)
1.0 (-27)

3.0 (2)
1.0 (-55)
1.0 (-76)
3.0 (-31)
1.0 (-76)
2.0 (-5)
3.0 (22)
2.0 (-31)
1.0 (-50)
3.0 (27)
2.0 (-3)
1.0 (-50)
1.0 (-84)

2.0 (-48)

RUNDA 2
2.0 (-16)

3.0 (1)
2.0 (-2)
4.0 (35)
4.0 (23)
3.0 (23)
1.0 (-18)
1.0 (-45)
2.0 (-1)

2.0 (0)
3.0 (23)
2.0 (-19)
3.0 (-5)
1.0 (-35)
1.0 (-35)
1.0 (-68)
2.0 (-49)
2.0 (-33)
2.0 (-35)
1.0 (-78)

1.0 (-107)

RUNDA 3
1.0 (-155)
1.0 (-102)
4.0 (57)
2.0 (-12)
3.0 (18)
1.0 (-30)
3.0 (-22)
3.0 (46)
2.0 (-24)
2.0 (-111)
1.0 (-59)
3.0 (46)
1.0 (-62)
2.0 (4)
1.0 (-65)
2.0 (11)
2.0 (-36)
1.0 (-55)
1.0 (-61)
1.0 (-125)

1.0 (-106)

RUNDA 4
3.0 (16)
3.0 (-24)
4.0 (38)
1.0 (-72)
1.0 (-68)
2.0 (-19)
4.0 (51)
2.0 (-9)
3.0 (21)
3.0 (18)
1.0 (-75)
4.0 (99)
1.0 (-52)
1.0 (-75)
3.0 (49)
4.0 (114)
1.0 (-26)
2.0 (-18)
1.0 (-90)
1.0 (-36)

2.0 (-57)
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RUNDA 5
2.0 (-42)
2.0 (-65)

0.0 (-243)

3.0 (28)

1.0 (-144)
1.0 (-33)
1.0 (-32)
1.0 (-65)
2.0 (-18)

2.0 (23)
2.0 (-5)

0.0 (-752)
2.0 (77)
2.0 (32)
2.0 (-16)

1.0 (-117)
1.0 (-65)
1.0 (-33)
3.0 (24)
3.0 (48)

1.0 (-93)

12.0 -135
12.0 -160
12.0 -174
11.0 -34
11.0 -198
10.0 -27
10.0 -48
10.0 -71
10.0 -77
10.0 -146
10.0 -147
10.0 -702
9.0 -47
9.0 -52
9.0 -98
9.0 -110
9.0 -149
8.0 -142
8.0 -212
7.0 -275
7.0 -411



